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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 Afanassiev, Igor ESPOM FIN 21.2.1974
2 Afanassiev, Nikita ESPOM FIN 2.8.2003
3 Ikonen, Lauri KUOPM FIN 21.10.1994
4 Kares, Antti KUOPM FIN 4.12.1963
5 Keskiniva, Arto PORVM FIN 13.9.1964
6 Käyhty, Juha SASÄ FIN 24.1.1954
7 Lahtinen, Kai POM FIN 27.5.1974
8 Pahkala, Pyry KYRKI FIN 22.4.2002
9 Pahkala, Taneli KYRKI FIN 19.7.1971
10 Putkonen, Petri MIKKM FIN 1.1.2000
11 Rissanen, Aapo POM FIN 1.1.2003
12 Rissanen, Joona POM FIN 8.4.1979
13 Saarinen, Ilari SASÄ FIN 1.1.1944
14 Saikko, Marko SASÄ FIN 1.1.1974
15 Seppänen, Ilkka SASÄ FIN 1.1.1943
16 Soininen, Sami KUOPM FIN 9.10.1971
17 Tarkiainen, Anssi SASÄ FIN 1.1.1977
18 Vuorinen, Juha HELSM FIN 28.5.1961
19 Ämmälä, Tiitus HELSN5 FIN 25.2.2001
20 Lyubensky, Alexander KSHW RUS 13.6.1986
21 Posnov, Alexander RUS 6.1.1952
22 Reznichenko, Alexander HELSM RUS 28.5.1984
23 Vlasov, Bogdan DTUSP RUS 22.4.2002
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 Vlasov, Bogdan DTUSP RUS
2 Lahtinen, Kai POM FIN
3 Ämmälä, Tiitus HELSN5 FIN
4 Kares, Antti KUOPM FIN
5 Afanassiev, Igor ESPOM FIN
6 Rissanen, Joona POM FIN
7 Käyhty, Juha SASÄ FIN
8 Pahkala, Taneli KYRKI FIN
9 Soininen, Sami KUOPM FIN
10 Reznichenko, Alexander HELSM RUS
11 Keskiniva, Arto PORVM FIN
12 Ikonen, Lauri KUOPM FIN
13 Rissanen, Aapo POM FIN
14 Seppänen, Ilkka SASÄ FIN
15 Putkonen, Petri MIKKM FIN
16 Saarinen, Ilari SASÄ FIN
17 Tarkiainen, Anssi SASÄ FIN
18 Lyubensky, Alexander KSHW RUS
19 Vuorinen, Juha HELSM FIN
20 Saikko, Marko SASÄ FIN
21 Posnov, Alexander RUS
22 Pahkala, Pyry KYRKI FIN
23 Afanassiev, Nikita ESPOM FIN
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Referee(s):

Korhonen, Joose (SASÄ / FIN)
Lauhio, Jesperi (Jesse) (HABDH / ATF)

Käyhty, Juha SASÄ / FIN

Saarinen, Ilari SASÄ / FIN

Seppänen, Ilkka SASÄ / FIN

Tarkiainen, Anssi SASÄ / FIN

Saikko, Marko SASÄ / FIN

Putkonen, Petri MIKKM / FIN

Rissanen, Aapo POM / FIN

Rissanen, Joona POM / FIN

Lahtinen, Kai POM / FIN

Kares, Antti KUOPM / FIN

Soininen, Sami KUOPM / FIN

Ikonen, Lauri KUOPM / FIN

Afanassiev, Igor ESPOM / FIN

Afanassiev, Nikita ESPOM / FIN

Ämmälä, Tiitus HELSN5 / FIN

Pahkala, Pyry KYRKI / FIN

Pahkala, Taneli KYRKI / FIN

Keskiniva, Arto PORVM / FIN

Lyubensky, Alexander KSHW / RUS

Vlasov, Bogdan DTUSP / RUS

Reznichenko, Alexander HELSM / RUS

Vuorinen, Juha HELSM / FIN

Posnov, Alexander RUS
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 Afanassiev, Nikita ESPOM FIN 2.8.2003
2 Lyubensky, Alexander KSHW RUS 13.6.1986
3 Vlasov, Bogdan DTUSP RUS 22.4.2002
4 Rissanen, Aapo POM FIN 1.1.2003
5 Pahkala, Pyry KYRKI FIN 22.4.2002
6 Reznichenko, Alexander HELSM RUS 28.5.1984
7 Posnov, Alexander RUS 6.1.1952
8 Afanassiev, Igor ESPOM FIN 21.2.1974
9 Putkonen, Petri MIKKM FIN 1.1.2000
10 Soininen, Sami KUOPM FIN 9.10.1971
11 Saikko, Marko SASÄ FIN 1.1.1974
12 Kares, Antti KUOPM FIN 4.12.1963
13 Pahkala, Taneli KYRKI FIN 19.7.1971
14 Ämmälä, Tiitus HELSN5 FIN 25.2.2001
15 Vuorinen, Juha HELSM FIN 28.5.1961
16 Lahtinen, Kai POM FIN 27.5.1974
17 Seppänen, Ilkka SASÄ FIN 1.1.1943
18 Käyhty, Juha SASÄ FIN 24.1.1954
19 Rissanen, Joona POM FIN 8.4.1979
20 Keskiniva, Arto PORVM FIN 13.9.1964
21 Ikonen, Lauri KUOPM FIN 21.10.1994
22 Saarinen, Ilari SASÄ FIN 1.1.1944
23 Tarkiainen, Anssi SASÄ FIN 1.1.1977
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule
Korhonen, Joose FIN P Ref: 1
Lauhio, Jesperi (Jesse) ATF Ref: 1


